TYLER COUNTY CLERK

County Funds Collected
State Comptroller Fees Collected
Registry Account

Now Account Interest Earned
Total Amount Reported

State Comptroller Fees
(ADRS)Alternative Dispute Resolution Systems
(CCCST)State Consolidated Court Cost
(PAYPL)Partial Payment Plan
(STARR)State Arrest Fees
(STATB)State Birth Certificate Fees

(STATE)State Children's Trust
‘T'otal

County Funds Collected
(9CRTA)%%h Court of Appeals
(ADMIN)Administrative Partial Pmt Fee
(ARCHY)Clerk Records Archive Fees
County Clerk Fees
County Clerk Fines (FINE) 40 %
County Clerk Fines (FINE) 60%

(CCCO)County Consolidated Court Cost
(CFFF)Court Facility Fee Fund

(CHS)Courthouse Security Fees
(LAF)Language Access Fund
(PPAF)Public Probate Admin Fund
(PRCHS)Probate Courthouse Security Fees
(PRCLK)Probate Clerk Fees
{PREP)Probate Court Reporter Sexvice Fee
(PRIED)Probate Judicial Education Fees
(PRYUD)Probate Judge Fees

(PRIUR)Probate Jury Fund
(PRLAW)Probate Law Library Fees

(RMPCK)Clerk Records Management Fees
(SCIG)Supplemental Court Initiated Guardianship

(VRC)Visual Recording Cost
Total

Check to County Treasurer (CK 1993)
Check to Registry Account (CK)
Total Check Written

Monthly Report
FEB 23

Account # 010-35100

Account # 052-32516
Account # 070-32514
Account # 068-32514
Account # 061-32514
Account # 010-31153
Account # 010-31153

Account # 095-32516
Account # 010-32516

Account #031-31143

Account # 010-32516
Account # 020-32517

Account # 010-32517

Account # 070-32550
Account # 010-32516

Account # 044-32112
Account # 010-32135
Account # 010-32516
Account # 044-32112
Account # 010-32516
Account # 010-32516
Account # 010-32118
Account # 010-325 16

Account # 010-32516
Account # 036-32517

Account # 031-32524
Account # 101-31148
Account # 010-32544

Subscribed & Sworn to before me on the 21st day of APRIL 2023,
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$23,321.79
$906.73
$0.00

$192.08
$24,420.60

$60.00
$294.00
$0.64
$7.69
$194.40

$350.00
$VU6.73

$20.00
$10.00
$3,682.00
$13,757.61
$137.02
$205.52

$311.00
$80.00

$360.00
$12.00
$70.00
$80.00
$513.00
$100.00
$20.00
$4.00

$40.00
$140.00

$3,639.00
$140.00

$0.64
$23,321.79

$24,420.60

$0.00
$24,420.60



